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Result ledger for

Course : Master of Commerce (with Credit)
Course Code : 399

Mode of Learning : REGULAR
Course Part Term : Sem-3

Event : OCTOBER 2025

Paper Level Details:-

Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MCOM0301 Advanced Accountancy Paper-IX 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0302 Advanced Accountancy Paper-X 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0303 Advanced Accountancy Paper-XI 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0304 Advanced Accountancy Paper-XII 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

MCOM0305 Advanced Costing Paper-IX 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0306 Advanced Costing Paper-X 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0307 Advanced Costing Paper-XI 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0308 Advanced Costing Paper-XII 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

MCOM0309 Taxation Paper-IX 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0310 Taxation Paper-X 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0311 Taxation Paper-XI 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0312 Taxation Paper-XII 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

MCOM0313 Advanced Banking and Financial System Paper-IX 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0314 Advanced Banking and Financial System Paper-X 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0315 Advanced Banking and Financial System Paper-XI 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0316 Advanced Banking and Financial System Paper-XII 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

MCOM0317 Advanced Statistics Paper-IX 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0318 Advanced Statistics Paper-X 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0319 Advanced Statistics Paper-XI 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0320 Advanced Statistics Paper-XII 2 Ten Point Scale TH 30 12 20 8 50 --

MCOM0321 Research Project 4 Ten Point Scale PR 60 24 40 16 100 --
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Code Paper Name Credits Grade Template Name AM UA CA Total
MAX MIN MAX MIN MAX MIN

MCOM0322 Accounting For Government and Local Bodies 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0323 Introduction to Project Management & Project 
Initiation

4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

MCOM0324 Advanced Excel 4 Ten Point Scale TH 60 24 40 16 100 --

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (Marks) To (Marks) Status Grade Point Description

1 O 80 100 Pass 10 Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 70 79.99 Pass 9 Very Good
3 A 60 69.99 Pass 8 Good
4 B+ 55 59.99 Pass 7 Fair
5 B 50 54.99 Pass 6 Above Average
6 C+ 45 49.99 Pass 5 Average
7 C 40 44.99 Pass 4 Below Average
8 F 0 39.99 Fail 0 Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

1 O 9.5 10 Pass Excellent/Outstanding
2 A+ 8.5 9.49 Pass Very Good
3 A 7.5 8.49 Pass Good
4 B+ 6.5 7.49 Pass Fair
5 B 5.5 6.49 Pass Above Average
6 C+ 4.5 5.49 Pass Average
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Sr. No. Grade Abbrevation From (GPA) To (GPA) Status Description

7 C 4 4.49 Pass Below Average
8 F 0 3.99 Fail Fail

Abbreviations Used:
CA : College Assessment
ESE : End Semester Exam
ICA : Internal Continues Assessment
PR : Practical
ISE : In Semester Exam
PW : Project Work
POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory
TW : Term Work
UA : University Assessment
CR : Credit
AM : Assessment Method
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101378     PRN No.-2024032500000526      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
1. CHANNA KHUSHI NAGESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 26 16 35 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 36 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 27 16 32 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 36 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 351/550 (Three hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 63.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101380     PRN No.-2024032500000528      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
2. BHANDGE AACHAL NAGESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 35 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 27 16 36 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 38 16 31 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 361/550 (Three hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 65.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

03/02/2026 Page No.4 756e10e3-b092-4504-88ca-a60b8ab2d3a0



Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101381     PRN No.-2024032500000529      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
3. KAMBLE NANDINI GOVIND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 47 16 38 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 48 16 37 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 25 8 19 50 - 44 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 33 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 49 16 38 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 456/550 (Four hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 82.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 216 | GPA/SGPA:9.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101382     PRN No.-2024032500000530      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
4. NADARGI TULASHI SHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 34 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 41 16 36 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 35 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 402/550 (Four hundred and two) | Percentage: 73.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101384     PRN No.-2024032500000532      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
5. LATURKAR HARSHADA PRABHAKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 42 16 35 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 36 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 49 16 37 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 36 16 32 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 42 16 36 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 418/550 (Four hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 76.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101385     PRN No.-2024032500000533      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
6. GAJARLA PRAGATI YADGIRI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 36 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 37 16 35 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 39 16 32 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 36 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 390/550 (Three hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 70.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101387     PRN No.-2024032500000535      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
7. DESHPANDE ANJALI NARAYAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 35 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 43 16 33 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 394/550 (Three hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 71.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101388     PRN No.-2024032500000536      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
8. BIJJA SUPRAJA SHRINIVAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 28 16 34 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 37 16 36 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 37 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 34 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 46 16 36 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 404/550 (Four hundred and four) | Percentage: 73.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101389     PRN No.-2024032500000537      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
9. CHAVAN SONAL GANESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 20 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 35 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 426/550 (Four hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 77.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101392     PRN No.-2024032500000540      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
10. SAKA VAISHNAVI UMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 34 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 33 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 42 16 36 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 396/550 (Three hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 72.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101393     PRN No.-2024032500000541      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
11. BOMMA SAPANA PENTESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 35 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 35 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 380/550 (Three hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 69.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101395     PRN No.-2024032500000543      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
12. ARAGE PAVITRA DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 39 16 36 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 44 16 37 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 36 16 33 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 413/550 (Four hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 75.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101397     PRN No.-2024032500000545      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
13. DANDGAL LAVANYA ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 27 16 38 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 39 16 35 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 36 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 403/550 (Four hundred and three) | Percentage: 73.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101398     PRN No.-2024032500000546      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
14. KYATARI ASHWINI BASAVRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 28 16 35 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 30 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 35 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 388/550 (Three hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 70.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101399     PRN No.-2024032500000547      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
15. PAMUL AKANKSHA UMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 43 16 36 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 41 16 34 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 48 16 38 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 441/550 (Four hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 80.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101400     PRN No.-2024032500000548      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
16. FALMARI PRIYA NARESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 34 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 414/550 (Four hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 75.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101404     PRN No.-2024032500017329      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
17. VADNAL LAVANYA SHRIDHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 35 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 360/550 (Three hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 65.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
A.R.Burla Mahila Varishtha Mahavidyalaya, Solapur
Seat No: 101405     PRN No.-2024032500017330      ELIG: E      College Code: ARBM
18. BHOSALE SHIVANI DHARMA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 27 16 36 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 36 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 379/550 (Three hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 68.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103630     PRN No.-2024032500007456      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
19. ANBHULE VAISHNAVI SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 28 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 31 16 30 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 41 16 29 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 8 8 17 50 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 32 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 AB 16 29 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 321/550 (Three hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 58.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103631     PRN No.-2024032500007457      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
20. KULKARNI MANSI NARSINHA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 44 16 37 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 45 16 37 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 46 16 29 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 31 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 43 16 36 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 439/550 (Four hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 79.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103632     PRN No.-2024032500007458      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
21. MORE GAYATRI PRAKASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 32 16 29 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 44 16 32 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 41 16 33 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 380/550 (Three hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 69.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103633     PRN No.-2024032500007459      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
22. NANDANWAR PRATIK NAMDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 16 16 31 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 31 16 30 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 31 16 30 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 22 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 49 16 29 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 341/550 (Three hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 62.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103634     PRN No.-2024032500007460      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
23. UMAP VAISHNAVI MOHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 18 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 41 16 18 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 49 16 25 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 10 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 44 16 26 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 278/550 (Two hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 50.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103635     PRN No.-2024032500007461      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
24. UPALEKAR AISHWARYA SATISH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 48 16 34 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 32 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 30 16 26 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 398/550 (Three hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 72.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103636     PRN No.-2024032500007462      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
25. MORE VAISHNAVI BALASAHEB 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 43 16 27 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 31 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 35 16 33 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 409/550 (Four hundred and nine) | Percentage: 74.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103637     PRN No.-2024032500007463      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
26. SASTE VIDYA NAVNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 34 16 33 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 37 16 31 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 22 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 43 16 27 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 371/550 (Three hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 67.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103638     PRN No.-2024032500007464      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
27. PATIL NIKITA PRADIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 39 16 18 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 25 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 40 16 25 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:5.64 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 261/550 (Two hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 47.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:5.64 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103639     PRN No.-2024032500007465      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
28. KALE VAISHNAVI BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 45 16 36 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 41 16 36 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 30 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 56 16 37 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 37 16 35 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 424/550 (Four hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 77.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103640     PRN No.-2024032500007466      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
29. PAYGHAN MAHESH NAVANATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 31 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 25 16 30 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 31 16 30 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 * 9 8 18 50 - * 27 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 43 16 23 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 29 16 26 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 319/550 (Three hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 58.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103641     PRN No.-2024032500007467      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
30. BADALE VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 45 16 36 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 43 16 32 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 44 16 24 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 41 16 35 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 414/550 (Four hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 75.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103642     PRN No.-2024032500007468      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
31. KALSHETTI KAPIL SHIVSHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 16 16 28 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 28 16 27 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 28 16 27 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 9 8 15 50 - 24 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 31 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 30 16 24 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 314/550 (Three hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 57.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103644     PRN No.-2024032500007470      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
32. KOLHE KIRAN TANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 43 16 35 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 41 16 35 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 28 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 22 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 38 16 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 389/550 (Three hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 70.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103645     PRN No.-2024032500007471      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
33. KAMBLE SUJATA MADHUKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 33 16 30 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 43 16 23 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 375/550 (Three hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 68.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103646     PRN No.-2024032500007472      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
34. TAMBOLI ARBAJ SAEED

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 42 16 27 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 27 16 26 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 40 16 26 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 12 8 16 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 43 16 23 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 28 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 166 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 344/550 (Three hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 62.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 166 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103647     PRN No.-2024032500007473      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
35. MALI KANCHAN SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 25 16 31 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 32 16 31 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 31 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 27 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 356/550 (Three hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 64.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103650     PRN No.-2024032500007476      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
36. BHOSALE KETAKI KUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 18 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 48 16 18 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 50 16 29 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 10 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 32 16 28 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 285/550 (Two hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 51.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103651     PRN No.-2024032500007477      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
37. SHINDE RUSHIKESH SHARAD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 15 16 28 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 24 16 29 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 30 16 29 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 11 8 16 50 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 41 16 21 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 28 16 26 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 298/550 (Two hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 54.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103655     PRN No.-2024032500007481      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
38. MANE SUREKHA ARJUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 42 16 36 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 44 16 36 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 45 16 24 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 25 8 17 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 32 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 39 16 34 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 426/550 (Four hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 77.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103657     PRN No.-2024032500007483      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
39. VHANKALAS UNNATI SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 35 16 30 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 33 16 31 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 35 16 31 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 49 16 29 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 44 16 28 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 378/550 (Three hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 68.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103658     PRN No.-2024032500007484      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
40. VANVE KAVITA RAMLING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 28 16 35 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 26 16 34 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 33 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 26 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 371/550 (Three hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 67.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103659     PRN No.-2024032500007485      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
41. MANE POONAM HANUMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 15 16 32 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 25 16 31 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 36 16 31 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 17 8 15 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 43 16 23 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 28 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 332/550 (Three hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 60.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103661     PRN No.-2024032500007487      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
42. SHINDE RUTUJA SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 27 16 31 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 25 16 32 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 36 16 30 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 46 16 26 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 38 16 27 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 349/550 (Three hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 63.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103662     PRN No.-2024032500007488      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
43. KADAM SNEHAL SUHAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 47 16 29 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 25 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 37 16 36 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 401/550 (Four hundred and one) | Percentage: 72.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103663     PRN No.-2024032500007489      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
44. KADAM MOHINI SATYAWAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 37 16 36 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 34 16 30 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 46 16 26 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 29 16 35 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 372/550 (Three hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 67.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103664     PRN No.-2024032500007490      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
45. LADE MONALI BALASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 27 16 33 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 26 16 31 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 46 16 26 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 29 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 344/550 (Three hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 62.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103665     PRN No.-2024032500007491      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
46. KASHID POOJA PRASHANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 32 16 33 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 31 16 33 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 56 16 36 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 46 16 29 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 384/550 (Three hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 69.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103666     PRN No.-2024032500007492      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
47. JADHAV NIKITA DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 28 16 36 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 32 16 25 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 33 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 381/550 (Three hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 69.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103667     PRN No.-2024032500007493      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
48. CHAUDHARI AMRUTA MOHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 * 18 16 31 100 - * 49 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 28 16 32 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 24 16 30 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 19 8 16 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 33 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 27 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 170 | GPA/SGPA:7.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 342/550 (Three hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 62.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 170 | GPA/SGPA:7.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103668     PRN No.-2024032500007494      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
49. KONDHARE BHAGYASHRI ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 35 16 35 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 28 16 34 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 34 16 32 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 22 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 27 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 360/550 (Three hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 65.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103669     PRN No.-2024032500007495      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
50. DHOKALE KOMAL SAMBHAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 31 16 31 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 30 16 32 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 35 16 30 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 48 16 28 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 48 16 30 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 375/550 (Three hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 68.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

03/02/2026 Page No.28 756e10e3-b092-4504-88ca-a60b8ab2d3a0



Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103670     PRN No.-2024032500007496      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
51. KHANDALKAR GAURI SOMNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 31 16 36 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 54 16 32 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 380/550 (Three hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 69.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103671     PRN No.-2024032500007497      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
52. NANAWARE ANKITA KAKASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 48 16 18 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 45 16 28 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 10 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 36 16 26 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 288/550 (Two hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 52.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103672     PRN No.-2024032500007498      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
53. GAIKWAD AMRAPALI SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 35 16 33 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 38 16 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 31 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 43 16 26 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 380/550 (Three hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 69.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103674     PRN No.-2024032500007500      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
54. GADHVE PRATIKSHA RAJKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 29 16 28 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 35 16 27 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 31 16 27 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 31 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 49 16 28 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 372/550 (Three hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 67.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103675     PRN No.-2024032500007501      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
55. BANSUDE GAURI DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 45 16 35 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 44 16 30 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 33 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 39 16 34 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 409/550 (Four hundred and nine) | Percentage: 74.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103676     PRN No.-2024032500007502      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
56. BOBE AISHWARYA SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 25 16 32 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 * 18 16 33 100 - * 51 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 24 16 31 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 32 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 25 16 26 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 329/550 (Three hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 59.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103677     PRN No.-2024032500007503      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
57. LAGAS SUVARNA SHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 25 16 33 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 30 16 31 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 32 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 368/550 (Three hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 66.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103679     PRN No.-2024032500007505      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
58. CHAVAN POONAM BALASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 30 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 28 16 29 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 29 16 30 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 56 16 37 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 29 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 364/550 (Three hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 66.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103680     PRN No.-2024032500007506      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
59. WAGHMARE ARATI BHIMRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 15 16 19 100 - 34 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 38 16 19 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 29 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 40 16 26 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:4.55 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 246/550 (Two hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 44.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:4.55 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103681     PRN No.-2024032500007507      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
60. CHANDANSHIV HARIISH VIKAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 35 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 35 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 27 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 22 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 32 16 34 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 365/550 (Three hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 66.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103682     PRN No.-2024032500007508      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
61. SHARMA MAMTA ANIL 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 46 16 39 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 44 16 35 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 58 16 38 100 - 96 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 46 16 39 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 457/550 (Four hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 83.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103683     PRN No.-2024032500016349      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
62. LIMKAR VAIBHAV JOTIRAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0317 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0318 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0319 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0320 TH 12 23 8 20 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 32 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0324 TH 24 37 16 39 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 434/550 (Four hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 78.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
B.P. Sulakhe Commerce College , Barshi
Seat No: 103684     PRN No.-2024032500016350      ELIG: E      College Code: BPS
63. JADHAV SHUBHAM PRAMOD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0317 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0318 TH 24 37 16 35 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0319 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0320 TH 12 23 8 20 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 32 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0324 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 380/550 (Three hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 69.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107337     PRN No.-2024032500012959      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
64. BIRAJDAR ARATI RAMESH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 29 16 33 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 36 16 28 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 38 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 380/550 (Three hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 69.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107340     PRN No.-2024032500012962      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
65. RATHOD ASHLESHA PRASHANT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 28 16 33 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 32 16 36 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 316/550 (Three hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 57.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107341     PRN No.-2024032500012963      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
66. BIRAJDAR PUJA SHIVANAND 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 30 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 26 16 35 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 36 16 31 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 38 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 368/550 (Three hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 66.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107342     PRN No.-2024032500012964      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
67. GHIVARE BHAGYASHRI MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 37 16 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 24 16 20 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 31 16 20 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 15 8 10 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 34 16 20 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:4.55 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 265/550 (Two hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 48.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:4.55 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107343     PRN No.-2024032500012965      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
68. SHAIKH NILOPHAR MAHIBUB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 31 16 34 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 41 16 33 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 324/550 (Three hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 58.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107344     PRN No.-2024032500012966      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
69. FULARI AISHWARYA SHIVANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 24 16 31 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 309/550 (Three hundred and nine) | Percentage: 56.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107345     PRN No.-2024032500012967      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
70. CHANDAKE AMBIKA SANTOSH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 39 16 16 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 36 16 16 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 37 16 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 13 8 10 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 38 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 35 16 16 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 322/550 (Three hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 58.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107346     PRN No.-2024032500012968      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
71. PUJARI SWATI SHRIMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 * 18 16 34 100 - * 52 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 25 16 37 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 48 16 38 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 373/550 (Three hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 67.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107349     PRN No.-2024032500012971      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
72. SHINDE SAKSHI SANJAY 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 18 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 28 16 16 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 30 16 20 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 9 8 10 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 29 16 18 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 202/550 (Two hundred and two) | Percentage: 36.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 76 | GPA/SGPA:3.45 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107350     PRN No.-2024032500012972      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
73. SHINDE GAYATRI DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 25 16 16 100 - 41 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 25 16 16 100 - 41 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 26 16 16 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 8 8 10 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 30 16 20 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 72 | GPA/SGPA:3.27 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 192/550 (One hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 34.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 72 | GPA/SGPA:3.27 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107353     PRN No.-2024032500012975      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
74. LAGASHETTI SHRUTI SHASHIKANT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 25 16 37 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 29 16 34 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 349/550 (Three hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 63.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107354     PRN No.-2024032500012976      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
75. NERAKE GURUSHANT LINGRAJ 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 11 16 30 100 - 41 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 25 16 30 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 48 16 38 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 32 16 35 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 340/550 (Three hundred and forty) | Percentage: 61.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107355     PRN No.-2024032500012977      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
76. GAJDHANE SARIKA GUNSAGAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 30 16 32 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 33 16 20 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 35 16 20 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 19 8 10 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 34 16 19 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 122 | GPA/SGPA:5.55 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 290/550 (Two hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 52.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 122 | GPA/SGPA:5.55 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107356     PRN No.-2024032500012978      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
77. RAMPURE SHILAVANTI BHIMASHA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 25 16 18 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 31 16 36 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 27 16 20 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 16 8 10 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 40 16 20 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 327/550 (Three hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 59.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107359     PRN No.-2024032500012981      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
78. KUMBHAR SHUBHANGI BABASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 12 16 32 100 - 44 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 31 16 20 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 30 16 20 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 39 16 19 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 84 | GPA/SGPA:3.82 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 263/550 (Two hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 47.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 84 | GPA/SGPA:3.82 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107360     PRN No.-2024032500012982      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
79. MASHALE VAISHNAVI RAM 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 37 16 36 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 30 16 39 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 384/550 (Three hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 69.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107361     PRN No.-2024032500012983      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
80. SALAGAR VAISHNAVI SHIVALINGAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 30 16 32 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 36 16 29 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 30 16 35 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 365/550 (Three hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 66.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107362     PRN No.-2024032500012984      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
81. JAGATAP SHEETAL SHIRISHKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 26 16 30 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 32 16 36 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 326/550 (Three hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 59.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107363     PRN No.-2024032500012985      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
82. KOLLE VIJAYALAXMI KASHINATH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 27 16 34 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 30 16 36 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 42 16 34 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 36 16 39 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 353/550 (Three hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 64.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107364     PRN No.-2024032500012986      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
83. KASTURE BHAGYASHRI PARAMESHWAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 36 16 19 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 34 16 20 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 20 8 10 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 47 16 38 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 40 16 20 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 356/550 (Three hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 64.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107366     PRN No.-2024032500012988      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
84. NADAF NAJAMA SAYYAD 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 39 16 33 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 41 16 35 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 14 8 16 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 33 16 39 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 385/550 (Three hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 70.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107367     PRN No.-2024032500012989      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
85. SANADI PALLAVI DILIP 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 13 16 34 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 28 16 36 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 33 16 32 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 10 8 18 50 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 47 16 38 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 355/550 (Three hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 64.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107369     PRN No.-2024032500012991      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
86. TOLANURE SOHAM MALLESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 30 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 28 16 36 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 30 16 32 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 * 9 8 10 50 - * 19 C 4 8 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 29 16 19 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 330/550 (Three hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 60.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107370     PRN No.-2024032500012992      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
87. JAKAPURE AISHWARYA RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 15 16 18 100 - 33 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 28 16 16 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 25 16 20 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 11 8 10 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 30 16 18 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:4.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 273/550 (Two hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 49.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:4.36 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107371     PRN No.-2024032500012993      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
88. KAPSE SIDDHARATH BASAVARAJ 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 27 16 16 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 25 16 16 100 - 41 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 30 16 16 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 13 8 10 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 27 16 16 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 118 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 280/550 (Two hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 50.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 118 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107372     PRN No.-2024032500012994      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
89. FULARI NIKHIL DNYANESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 16 16 32 100 - 48 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 28 16 36 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 24 16 27 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:4.73 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 259/550 (Two hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 47.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:4.73 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107373     PRN No.-2024032500012995      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
90. TARAPURE AISHWARYA REVANSIDDHA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 30 16 35 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 26 16 38 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 34 16 39 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 341/550 (Three hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 62.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107374     PRN No.-2024032500012996      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
91. ALONE NEHA DIPAK 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 32 16 32 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 48 16 38 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 383/550 (Three hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 69.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107377     PRN No.-2024032500012999      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
92. HINGAMIRE NAGESH VILAS 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 16 100 - 40 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 26 16 16 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 26 16 16 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 28 16 16 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 266/550 (Two hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 48.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107378     PRN No.-2024032500013000      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
93. SALUNKE SURAJ MADHUKAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 26 16 16 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 33 16 16 100 - 49 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 34 16 16 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 14 8 10 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 28 16 16 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 86 | GPA/SGPA:3.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 209/550 (Two hundred and nine) | Percentage: 38.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 86 | GPA/SGPA:3.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107379     PRN No.-2024032500013001      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
94. SHINDE ASHISH ARUN 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 16 100 - 40 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 26 16 16 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 26 16 16 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 9 8 10 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 27 16 16 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 64 | GPA/SGPA:2.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 186/550 (One hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 33.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 64 | GPA/SGPA:2.91 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107380     PRN No.-2024032500013002      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
95. NANDARGIKAR SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 * 18 16 16 100 - * 34 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 28 16 36 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 28 16 30 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 29 16 29 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 325/550 (Three hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 59.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107383     PRN No.-2024032500013005      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
96. PUJARI SHIVAPPA REVANSIDDHA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 28 16 26 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 28 16 29 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:5.64 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 255/550 (Two hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 46.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:5.64 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107384     PRN No.-2024032500013006      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
97. KOSHTI SHIVAKUMAR MAHADEV 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 32 16 32 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 27 16 20 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 28 16 35 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 32 16 36 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 358/550 (Three hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 65.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107385     PRN No.-2024032500013007      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
98. PATIL NAGANATH SIDRAMAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 22 16 16 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 24 16 16 100 - 40 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 27 16 16 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 12 8 10 50 - 22 C 4 8 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 29 16 18 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 60 | GPA/SGPA:2.73 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 190/550 (One hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 34.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 60 | GPA/SGPA:2.73 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
C.B.Khedgi's Basweshwar Science,Raja Vijaysinh Commerce, Raja Jaysinh Arts College, Akkalkot
Seat No: 107386     PRN No.-2024032500013008      ELIG: E      College Code: CBK
99. MORE NAGESH GAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 27 16 16 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 28 16 16 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 31 16 16 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 15 8 10 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 28 16 16 100 - 44 C 4 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 287/550 (Two hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 52.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109531     PRN No.-2024032500001484      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
100. MANE PRACHI ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 36 16 30 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 39 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 36 16 35 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 413/550 (Four hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 75.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109532     PRN No.-2024032500001485      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
101. JAVALAGIKAR SNEHA MAHESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 43 16 39 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 37 16 32 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 24 8 14 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 411/550 (Four hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 74.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109533     PRN No.-2024032500001486      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
102. SHELKE SHARDA VILAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 35 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 14 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 35 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 411/550 (Four hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 74.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109534     PRN No.-2024032500001487      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
103. BHADANGE TEJAL MANOJKUMAR  

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 43 16 39 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 35 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 28 16 39 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 393/550 (Three hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 71.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109535     PRN No.-2024032500001488      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
104. DHAWADE VAISHNAVI SADANAND 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 40 16 39 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 15 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 44 16 30 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 402/550 (Four hundred and two) | Percentage: 73.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109536     PRN No.-2024032500001489      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
105. MASTER YADAV SHARADDHA DATTATRAYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 28 16 39 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 32 16 39 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 146 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 296/550 (Two hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 53.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 146 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109538     PRN No.-2024032500016877      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
106. LOKHANDE YOGITA RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 39 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 31 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 328/550 (Three hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 59.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109544     PRN No.-2024032500016883      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
107. NAKATE AISHWARYA SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 39 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 34 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 20 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 363/550 (Three hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 66.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109545     PRN No.-2024032500016884      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
108. DESHMUKH SNEHAL RAVINDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 39 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 36 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 39 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 30 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 389/550 (Three hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 70.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109549     PRN No.-2024032500016888      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
109. DAREKAR LAXMI VISHVNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 AB 16 39 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 AB 16 35 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 AB 16 39 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 14 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 30 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 36 | GPA/SGPA:1.64 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 237/550 (Two hundred and thirty seven) | Percentage: 43.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 36 | GPA/SGPA:1.64 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109551     PRN No.-2024032500016890      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
110. QAZI SAQUIB SAMEER

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 29 16 39 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 36 16 32 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 383/550 (Three hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 69.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

03/02/2026 Page No.58 756e10e3-b092-4504-88ca-a60b8ab2d3a0



Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109552     PRN No.-2024032500016891      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
111. MANE AISHWARYA MANOHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 39 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 33 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 12 8 15 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 314/550 (Three hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 57.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109553     PRN No.-2024032500016892      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
112. GAIKWAD SONALI KERBA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 32 16 39 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 314/550 (Three hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 57.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109554     PRN No.-2024032500016893      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
113. JADHAV ROHIT GANGADHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 38 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 35 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 13 8 16 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 30 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 377/550 (Three hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 68.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109558     PRN No.-2024032500016897      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
114. MULE MADHURI ANKUSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 AB 16 39 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 AB 16 32 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 AB 16 39 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 15 50 - 15 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 163/550 (One hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 29.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109559     PRN No.-2024032500016898      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
115. MANE VAIBHAVI ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 35 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 39 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 39 16 35 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 390/550 (Three hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 70.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109560     PRN No.-2024032500016899      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
116. SHAIKH AFREEN MOHMMD ALI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 44 16 39 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 40 16 34 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 39 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 39 16 35 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 429/550 (Four hundred and twenty nine) | Percentage: 78.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109568     PRN No.-2024032500016907      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
117. PIRJADE SADRODDIN JAHIRODDIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 25 16 38 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 2 16 38 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 10 8 17 50 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 39 16 32 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 27 16 38 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 327/550 (Three hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 59.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 132 | GPA/SGPA:6.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109569     PRN No.-2024032500016908      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
118. SHAIKH HUZEFA ATIQUE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 33 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 34 16 39 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 401/550 (Four hundred and one) | Percentage: 72.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109570     PRN No.-2024032500016909      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
119. NALLAMANDU AMANULLA A HAMEED

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 35 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 15 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 41 16 32 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 392/550 (Three hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 71.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109571     PRN No.-2024032500016910      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
120. SAWAR ARBAJ AARIF

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 39 16 39 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 31 16 39 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 35 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 399/550 (Three hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 72.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109572     PRN No.-2024032500016911      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
121. MUTTINAVRU ADARSH HUCHAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 39 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 33 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 14 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 315/550 (Three hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 57.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109573     PRN No.-2024032500016912      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
122. SHAIKH TAUFIK ALLAUDDIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 400/550 (Four hundred) | Percentage: 72.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109574     PRN No.-2024032500016913      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
123. SHINGE RANVEER AMBADAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 48 16 38 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 16 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 43 16 35 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 433/550 (Four hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 78.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109578     PRN No.-2024032500016917      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
124. JAGTAP NAYAN NAGESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 33 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 15 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 AB 100 - 0 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 312/550 (Three hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 56.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Chhatrapati Shivaji Night College of Arts and Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 109580     PRN No.-2024032500016919      ELIG: E      College Code: CSNC
125. SHAH HEENA MD UMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 45 16 39 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 38 16 35 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 29 16 39 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 14 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 37 16 35 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 412/550 (Four hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 74.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111825     PRN No.-2024032500001890      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
126. SARATE RUPALI RAJSHEKHAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 29 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 30 16 31 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 43 16 27 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 35 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 385/550 (Three hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 70.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111826     PRN No.-2024032500001891      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
127. DIVYA BALU CHAVHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 39 16 28 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 37 16 32 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 31 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 28 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 43 16 32 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 393/550 (Three hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 71.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111827     PRN No.-2024032500001892      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
128. POURNIMA MHALAPPA JAMADAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 41 16 33 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 47 16 30 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 46 16 32 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 29 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 46 16 32 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 419/550 (Four hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 76.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111828     PRN No.-2024032500001893      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
129. CHOUDE SNEHA SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 28 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 30 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 25 16 27 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 16 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 29 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 42 16 31 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 358/550 (Three hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 65.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111830     PRN No.-2024032500001895      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
130. NIKAMBE SWATI LIMBAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 32 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 29 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 29 16 28 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 15 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 31 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 28 16 31 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 336/550 (Three hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 61.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Pass

03/02/2026 Page No.68 756e10e3-b092-4504-88ca-a60b8ab2d3a0



Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111831     PRN No.-2024032500001896      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
131. GADAGE YOGITA GANGADHAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 33 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 41 16 30 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 33 16 27 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 15 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 43 16 30 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 44 16 31 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 386/550 (Three hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 70.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111832     PRN No.-2024032500001897      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
132. PATEL RUBEENA RAMZAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 29 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 29 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 28 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 48 16 29 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 42 16 31 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 382/550 (Three hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 69.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111833     PRN No.-2024032500001898      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
133. SAYYAD AIMAN AYYAZ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 39 16 28 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 37 16 30 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 43 16 29 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 30 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 369/550 (Three hundred and sixty nine) | Percentage: 67.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111835     PRN No.-2024032500001900      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
134. SHAIKH BIBIFATIMA RAFIQUE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 30 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 32 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 31 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 47 16 28 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 34 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 378/550 (Three hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 68.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111836     PRN No.-2024032500001901      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
135. SHIVSHETTI LAXMIBAI RAJKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 28 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 32 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 34 16 27 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 13 8 15 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 35 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 30 16 33 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 358/550 (Three hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 65.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111838     PRN No.-2024032500001903      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
136. AKANKSHA BABURAO PATIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 33 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 30 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 28 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 56 16 36 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 31 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 402/550 (Four hundred and two) | Percentage: 73.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111839     PRN No.-2024032500001904      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
137. NIMMAKANTI SONALI RAVI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 39 16 30 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 38 16 31 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 31 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 23 8 15 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 28 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 33 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 396/550 (Three hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 72.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111840     PRN No.-2024032500001905      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
138. AADAM SHWETA KANAKAYYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 31 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 29 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 30 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 15 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 46 16 32 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 375/550 (Three hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 68.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111841     PRN No.-2024032500001906      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
139. MITTHA REVATI DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 29 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 30 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 28 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 16 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 43 16 29 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 38 16 34 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 355/550 (Three hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 64.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111844     PRN No.-2024032500001909      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
140. KOKANE UDAY CHANDRAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 33 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 28 16 32 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 30 16 31 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 49 16 28 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 27 16 34 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 349/550 (Three hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 63.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111846     PRN No.-2024032500001912      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
141. ADARSH NAGNATH GAJUL 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 28 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 29 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 32 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 AB 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 49 16 32 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 32 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 357/550 (Three hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 64.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111847     PRN No.-2024032500001913      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
142. KALAMANI ARATI SHRISHAIL 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 29 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 29 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 29 16 30 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 16 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 35 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 25 16 34 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 356/550 (Three hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 64.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111848     PRN No.-2024032500001914      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
143. WAGHMODE SAKSHI DATTATRAY 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 31 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 38 16 29 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 30 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 44 16 31 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 34 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 385/550 (Three hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 70.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111849     PRN No.-2024032500001915      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
144. MUNDASE SAMARTH PRABHAKAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 31 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 26 16 32 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 44 16 29 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 34 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 357/550 (Three hundred and fifty seven) | Percentage: 64.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111850     PRN No.-2024032500001916      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
145. KADAM PREETI PRADEEP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 41 16 33 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 32 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 30 16 32 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 14 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 47 16 32 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 33 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 376/550 (Three hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 68.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111851     PRN No.-2024032500001917      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
146. PASHA HASAN ALI AHESAN ALI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 28 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 13 16 32 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 AB 16 30 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 5 8 AB 50 - 5 F 0 0 F FR,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 43 16 29 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 21 16 33 100 - 54 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 64 | GPA/SGPA:2.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 263/550 (Two hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 47.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 64 | GPA/SGPA:2.91 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111852     PRN No.-2024032500001918      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
147. CHAVAN SAKSHI AMIT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 30 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 41 16 29 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 27 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 16 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 48 16 28 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 378/550 (Three hundred and seventy eight) | Percentage: 68.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111854     PRN No.-2024032500001920      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
148. SHIVSINGWALE OMKAR VEERSING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 27 16 29 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 30 16 32 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 30 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 28 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 31 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 356/550 (Three hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 64.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111855     PRN No.-2024032500001921      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
149. BAKE GURURAJ VITHAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 29 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 31 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 29 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 16 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 30 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 33 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 386/550 (Three hundred and eighty six) | Percentage: 70.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111856     PRN No.-2024032500001922      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
150. SANKET MOHAN NAVGIRE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 29 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 24 16 31 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 31 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 27 16 31 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 354/550 (Three hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 64.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111857     PRN No.-2024032500001923      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
151. GOVIND BHAGYASHRI BHALACHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 30 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 30 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 30 16 27 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 16 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 43 16 31 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 33 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 350/550 (Three hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 63.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111858     PRN No.-2024032500001924      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
152. GOSKI LAVANYA SHRINIVAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 42 16 28 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 30 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 28 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 48 16 32 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 32 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 381/550 (Three hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 69.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111859     PRN No.-2024032500001925      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
153. SHASTRI ANAND SIDDHARAM 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 29 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 30 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 31 16 30 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 12 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 47 16 29 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 25 16 30 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 343/550 (Three hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 62.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111861     PRN No.-2024032500001927      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
154. GANDHURE VAISHNAVI SANJAY 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 29 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 28 16 27 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 16 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 43 16 32 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 30 16 32 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 353/550 (Three hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 64.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111864     PRN No.-2024032500001931      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
155. GOVIND GAYATRI ANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 27 16 29 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 26 16 32 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 32 16 28 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 14 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 28 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 32 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 170 | GPA/SGPA:7.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 338/550 (Three hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 61.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 170 | GPA/SGPA:7.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111865     PRN No.-2024032500021434      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
156. SABBAN SHALINI MOHAN 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 28 16 33 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 31 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 30 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 13 50 - 13 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 43 16 28 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 328/550 (Three hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 59.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 160 | GPA/SGPA:7.27 | Status: ATKT

03/02/2026 Page No.81 756e10e3-b092-4504-88ca-a60b8ab2d3a0



Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111871     PRN No.-2024032500021440      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
157. VHOTKAR ROHINI KASHINATH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 28 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 29 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 31 16 31 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 13 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 44 16 29 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 30 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 348/550 (Three hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 63.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111872     PRN No.-2024032500021441      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
158. NAGARI AKSHATA YASHAWANT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 33 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 30 16 30 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 32 16 27 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 13 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 30 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 29 16 33 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 356/550 (Three hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 64.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111873     PRN No.-2024032500021442      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
159. YERGUNTLA MEGHA GOVARDHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 29 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 31 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 34 16 32 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 14 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 31 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 32 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 352/550 (Three hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 64.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111874     PRN No.-2024032500021443      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
160. YELAMELI SACHIN NAGANATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 33 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 39 16 30 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 28 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 14 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 32 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 31 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 373/550 (Three hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 67.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111875     PRN No.-2024032500021444      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
161. JOGDIYA AARTI DEEPAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 28 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 31 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 11 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 43 16 29 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 30 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 345/550 (Three hundred and forty five) | Percentage: 62.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111878     PRN No.-2024032500021447      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
162. RAGABALE BHAGYASHRI KASHINATH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 33 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 31 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 28 16 30 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 49 16 31 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 33 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 365/550 (Three hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 66.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
D.A.V.Velankar College of Commerce, Solapur
Seat No: 111881     PRN No.-2024032500021450      ELIG: E      College Code: DAV
163. INGALE KOMAL SURYAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 AB 16 28 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 AB 16 30 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 AB 16 27 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 12 50 - 12 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 30 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 AB 16 32 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 40 | GPA/SGPA:1.82 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 209/550 (Two hundred and nine) | Percentage: 38.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 40 | GPA/SGPA:1.82 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121027     PRN No.-2024032500010008      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
164. SUTAR NANDINI GANESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 43 16 37 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 419/550 (Four hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 76.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121028     PRN No.-2024032500010009      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
165. SURYAWANASHI SATYAM SUJIT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 398/550 (Three hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 72.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121029     PRN No.-2024032500010010      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
166. GHODAKE UJWALA BALU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 19 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 387/550 (Three hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 70.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121030     PRN No.-2024032500010011      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
167. NAGTILAK AMRUTA BALASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 19 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 419/550 (Four hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 76.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121031     PRN No.-2024032500010012      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
168. PARCHANDE NITA NITIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 400/550 (Four hundred) | Percentage: 72.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121032     PRN No.-2024032500010013      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
169. KADAM MAHESH BANDU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 19 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 411/550 (Four hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 74.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121033     PRN No.-2024032500010014      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
170. BIRAJDAR NAGESH CHANVIRAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 418/550 (Four hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 76.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121035     PRN No.-2024032500010016      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
171. JAGTAP DNYANESHWARI NITIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 398/550 (Three hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 72.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121036     PRN No.-2024032500010017      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
172. DHAGE SAURABH SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 330/550 (Three hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 60.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121037     PRN No.-2024032500010018      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
173. VAIRAGKAR AMRUTA NARAYAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 36 | GPA/SGPA:1.64 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 244/550 (Two hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 44.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 36 | GPA/SGPA:1.64 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121038     PRN No.-2024032500010019      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
174. KOKATE SANCHETI DIPAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 411/550 (Four hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 74.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121039     PRN No.-2024032500010020      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
175. MASAL GANESH BHIMRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 68 | GPA/SGPA:3.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 272/550 (Two hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 49.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 68 | GPA/SGPA:3.09 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121040     PRN No.-2024032500010021      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
176. WADEKAR VAISHNAVI RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 395/550 (Three hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 71.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121041     PRN No.-2024032500010022      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
177. JAWAL PRATIKSHA RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 38 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 390/550 (Three hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 70.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121042     PRN No.-2024032500010023      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
178. BHAVALEKAR SRUSHTI NAVANATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 * 18 16 37 100 - * 55 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 388/550 (Three hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 70.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121044     PRN No.-2024032500010025      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
179. SAWANT HARISH HANUMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 43 16 37 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 39 16 37 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 423/550 (Four hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 76.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121045     PRN No.-2024032500010026      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
180. AMBEKAR ONKAR NILKANTH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 39 16 37 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 39 16 37 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 412/550 (Four hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 74.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121046     PRN No.-2024032500010027      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
181. GHODAKE AMRUTA SHATRUGHNA 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 424/550 (Four hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 77.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121047     PRN No.-2024032500010028      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
182. BHOSALE TEJASHREE VITTHAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 19 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 388/550 (Three hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 70.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121048     PRN No.-2024032500010029      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
183. SURVASE RUTUJA RAJESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 100 | GPA/SGPA:4.55 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 307/550 (Three hundred and seven) | Percentage: 55.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 100 | GPA/SGPA:4.55 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121049     PRN No.-2024032500010030      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
184. MOTE AJIT ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 37 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 19 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 344/550 (Three hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 62.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121050     PRN No.-2024032500010031      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
185. GHADGE SRUSHTI ANNASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 390/550 (Three hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 70.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121051     PRN No.-2024032500010032      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
186. MARDE VIDYA SUDHAKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 37 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 384/550 (Three hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 69.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121052     PRN No.-2024032500010033      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
187. MULANI SAHIL RAHIMAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 26 16 37 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 383/550 (Three hundred and eighty three) | Percentage: 69.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121053     PRN No.-2024032500010034      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
188. BANKAR NIKHIL RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 390/550 (Three hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 70.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121054     PRN No.-2024032500010035      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
189. SHIRGIRE OMKAR SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 408/550 (Four hundred and eight) | Percentage: 74.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121055     PRN No.-2024032500010036      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
190. KHANDAGALE ONKAR BALU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 391/550 (Three hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 71.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121056     PRN No.-2024032500010037      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
191. VYAVAHARE SUYASH SITARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 398/550 (Three hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 72.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121057     PRN No.-2024032500010038      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
192. JADHAV JYOTI SAHEBRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 38 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 403/550 (Four hundred and three) | Percentage: 73.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121058     PRN No.-2024032500010039      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
193. MAHAMUNI DNYANESH KISHOR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 38 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 402/550 (Four hundred and two) | Percentage: 73.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121059     PRN No.-2024032500010040      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
194. RANDIVE JYOTI DINKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 39 16 37 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 49 16 37 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 418/550 (Four hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 76.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121060     PRN No.-2024032500010041      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
195. KAMBALE SANIKA SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 26 16 38 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 19 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 403/550 (Four hundred and three) | Percentage: 73.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121061     PRN No.-2024032500010042      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
196. SURVASE VIDYA DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 397/550 (Three hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 72.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121062     PRN No.-2024032500010043      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
197. KUSUMADE ADITYA PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 384/550 (Three hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 69.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121063     PRN No.-2024032500010044      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
198. PAWAR SUHAS JAYWANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 206/550 (Two hundred and six) | Percentage: 37.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121064     PRN No.-2024032500010045      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
199. SWAMI VISHWARAJ DAYANAND 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 38 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 9 8 18 50 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 96 | GPA/SGPA:4.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 299/550 (Two hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 54.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:4.36 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121065     PRN No.-2024032500010046      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
200. KAPSE VAIJINATH TUKARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 38 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 19 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 403/550 (Four hundred and three) | Percentage: 73.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121066     PRN No.-2024032500010047      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
201. GAWADE RAHUL ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 404/550 (Four hundred and four) | Percentage: 73.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121067     PRN No.-2024032500010048      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
202. MANE VISHAL HIRACHAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 397/550 (Three hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 72.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121068     PRN No.-2024032500010049      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
203. HAKE NEHA NAVANATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 205/550 (Two hundred and five) | Percentage: 37.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121069     PRN No.-2024032500010050      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
204. GAVHANE DNYANESHWAR MAHESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 364/550 (Three hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 66.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121071     PRN No.-2024032500010052      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
205. PAWAR GANESH BAPU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 12 8 19 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 390/550 (Three hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 70.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121072     PRN No.-2024032500010053      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
206. KARAPE PRUTHVIRAJ SHRIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 12 8 18 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 388/550 (Three hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 70.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121073     PRN No.-2024032500010054      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
207. DAHIHANDE SHRADDHA SHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 13 8 19 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 387/550 (Three hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 70.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121074     PRN No.-2024032500010055      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
208. BHOSALE RUTUJA SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 375/550 (Three hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 68.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121076     PRN No.-2024032500019409      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
209. JADHAV MANASI FAKIRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 19 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 405/550 (Four hundred and five) | Percentage: 73.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121077     PRN No.-2024032500019410      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
210. BANSODE PRAJWAL RAJU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 37 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 401/550 (Four hundred and one) | Percentage: 72.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121078     PRN No.-2024032500019411      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
211. CHAVAN GANESH YOGESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 396/550 (Three hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 72.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121080     PRN No.-2024032500019413      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
212. MASKE PAYAL NAMDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 398/550 (Three hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 72.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121082     PRN No.-2024032500019415      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
213. KORAKE PRASHANT RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 411/550 (Four hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 74.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121083     PRN No.-2024032500019416      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
214. KALE SAKSHI TAYAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 37 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 27 16 38 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 382/550 (Three hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 69.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121084     PRN No.-2024032500019417      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
215. KAMBLE DIKSHA UDDHAV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 422/550 (Four hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 76.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121085     PRN No.-2024032500019418      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
216. BAVDHANKAR PRATIK SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 27 16 38 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 380/550 (Three hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 69.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121086     PRN No.-2024032500019419      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
217. THORVAT AKASH BIRAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 19 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 391/550 (Three hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 71.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121087     PRN No.-2024032500019420      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
218. DHONE PRUTHVIRAJ SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 358/550 (Three hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 65.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 156 | GPA/SGPA:7.09 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121088     PRN No.-2024032500019421      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
219. SATHE OMYASH SUBHASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 19 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 396/550 (Three hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 72.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121089     PRN No.-2024032500019422      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
220. KULKARNI PRASAD PRAMOD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 19 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 410/550 (Four hundred and ten) | Percentage: 74.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121090     PRN No.-2024032500019423      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
221. MANNUR MUHMADYUSUF RASHID

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 38 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 13 8 19 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 370/550 (Three hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 67.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121092     PRN No.-2024032500019425      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
222. GAVALI AKASH ANNASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 13 8 18 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 376/550 (Three hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 68.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121095     PRN No.-2024032500019428      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
223. BHONDAVE PRATHMESH NIVRUTTI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 356/550 (Three hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 64.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121096     PRN No.-2024032500019429      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
224. SANGITRAO AKSHAY SHAMRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 349/550 (Three hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 63.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121098     PRN No.-2024032500019431      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
225. SANGITRAO HITESH MAHESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 352/550 (Three hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 64.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121099     PRN No.-2024032500019432      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
226. KULKARNI MADHAVI MAHESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 37 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 400/550 (Four hundred) | Percentage: 72.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121100     PRN No.-2024032500019433      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
227. PAWAR SHUBHAM HANUMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 399/550 (Three hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 72.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121101     PRN No.-2024032500019434      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
228. LINGADE SHIVAM NAMDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 19 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 395/550 (Three hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 71.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121102     PRN No.-2024032500019435      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
229. KHUNE RUPALI ANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 44 16 37 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 37 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 423/550 (Four hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 76.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121103     PRN No.-2024032500019436      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
230. CHAVAN TEJAS SHASHIKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 414/550 (Four hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 75.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121104     PRN No.-2024032500019437      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
231. CHAVAN SANGHARSH BAPURAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 13 8 19 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 380/550 (Three hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 69.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121106     PRN No.-2024032500019439      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
232. GHODKE NAMRATA DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 51 16 38 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 423/550 (Four hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 76.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121107     PRN No.-2024032500019440      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
233. BORAMANIKAR PANKAJ MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 390/550 (Three hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 70.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121109     PRN No.-2024032500019442      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
234. JAGTAP SHRIYASH YOGESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 19 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 399/550 (Three hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 72.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121110     PRN No.-2024032500019443      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
235. MALI CHAITANYA HANUMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 19 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 43 16 37 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 411/550 (Four hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 74.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121111     PRN No.-2024032500019444      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
236. NAYAKU PRATIK DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 24 16 38 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 391/550 (Three hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 71.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121112     PRN No.-2024032500019445      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
237. DAINGADE BIRUDEV GANPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 47 16 37 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 419/550 (Four hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 76.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121115     PRN No.-2024032500019448      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
238. PATOLE AKSHAY JITENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 385/550 (Three hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 70.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121116     PRN No.-2024032500019449      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
239. PATIL PUJA SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 43 16 37 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 37 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 19 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 37 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 439/550 (Four hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 79.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121117     PRN No.-2024032500019450      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
240. SHETE ADITYA DAGADU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 19 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 426/550 (Four hundred and twenty six) | Percentage: 77.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121119     PRN No.-2024032500019452      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
241. DESHMUKH AJINKYA RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 49 16 38 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:6.55 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 363/550 (Three hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 66.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:6.55 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121120     PRN No.-2024032500019453      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
242. CHOUDHARI ROHAN BHAGWANSINGH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 44 16 37 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 19 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 406/550 (Four hundred and six) | Percentage: 73.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Deshbhakta Sambhajirao Garad Mahavidyalaya, Mohol
Seat No: 121121     PRN No.-2024032500019454      ELIG: E      College Code: DSG
243. WAGHMODE GAYATRI SUNIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 19 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 43 16 37 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 438/550 (Four hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 79.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128217     PRN No.-202301001071332      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
244. RAJPUT PAYAL AMARSING

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 35 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 28 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 42 16 36 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 405/550 (Four hundred and five) | Percentage: 73.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128225     PRN No.-202301001071359      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
245. KALE RUTUJA RAJKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 43 16 37 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 29 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 405/550 (Four hundred and five) | Percentage: 73.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 127997     PRN No.-2024032500003748      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
246. SHAIKH MAHER RIYAZ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 30 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 399/550 (Three hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 72.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 127998     PRN No.-2024032500003749      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
247. THAKUR NISHA SHITAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 38 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 38 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 36 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 28 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 336/550 (Three hundred and thirty six) | Percentage: 61.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 127999     PRN No.-2024032500003750      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
248. KSHIRSAGAR VAISHALI BALKRUSHNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 42 16 36 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 39 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 55 16 38 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 432/550 (Four hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 78.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128000     PRN No.-2024032500003751      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
249. SHAIKH QAISAR JAHAN AYAZUDDIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 39 16 36 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 29 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 402/550 (Four hundred and two) | Percentage: 73.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128001     PRN No.-2024032500003752      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
250. SAROLKAR AISHWARYA VYANKATESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 43 16 35 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 47 16 39 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 58 16 39 100 - 97 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 47 16 38 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 465/550 (Four hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 84.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128003     PRN No.-2024032500003754      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
251. SINGHAN PRANALI HARIBA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 39 16 36 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 29 16 35 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 28 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 43 16 37 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 393/550 (Three hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 71.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128006     PRN No.-2024032500003757      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
252. MANE PRERANA SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 44 16 35 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 32 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 28 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 47 16 35 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 412/550 (Four hundred and twelve) | Percentage: 74.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128007     PRN No.-2024032500003758      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
253. JADHAV POOJA MADHUKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 47 16 35 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 57 16 38 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 214 | GPA/SGPA:9.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 459/550 (Four hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 83.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 214 | GPA/SGPA:9.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128008     PRN No.-2024032500003759      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
254. KULKARNI PRATIBHA PRAMOD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 36 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 35 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 48 16 30 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 35 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 388/550 (Three hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 70.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128009     PRN No.-2024032500003760      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
255. NAROTE SANJANA SUBHASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 37 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 27 16 35 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 29 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 350/550 (Three hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 63.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 174 | GPA/SGPA:7.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128010     PRN No.-2024032500003761      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
256. BAHIRWADE APARNA RAJESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 38 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 35 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 48 16 38 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 439/550 (Four hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 79.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128011     PRN No.-2024032500003762      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
257. DESHMUKH SRISHTI KAUSTUBH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 36 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 35 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 385/550 (Three hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 70.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128012     PRN No.-2024032500003763      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
258. TALBHANDARE MANSI VIJAYKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 45 16 36 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 40 16 34 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 29 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 44 16 36 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 413/550 (Four hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 75.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128014     PRN No.-2024032500003765      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
259. BHOSALE PRAGATI BITTU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 46 16 36 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 48 16 34 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 30 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 47 16 35 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 428/550 (Four hundred and twenty eight) | Percentage: 77.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128015     PRN No.-2024032500003766      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
260. KHARATMAL CHAITRA AMBRAJ

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 36 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 35 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 29 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 30 16 36 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 371/550 (Three hundred and seventy one) | Percentage: 67.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128016     PRN No.-2024032500003767      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
261. MASHALKAR MEGHA DASHRATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 35 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 29 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 29 16 35 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 370/550 (Three hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 67.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128017     PRN No.-2024032500003768      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
262. BAHIRWADE SAKSHI SHAILESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 39 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 57 16 38 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 51 16 38 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 454/550 (Four hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 82.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128019     PRN No.-2024032500003770      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
263. KALE PRIYANKA SHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 44 16 35 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 29 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 36 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 390/550 (Three hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 70.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128021     PRN No.-2024032500003772      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
264. SURVASE PRATIKSHA PRADIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 32 16 35 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 29 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 36 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 376/550 (Three hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 68.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128023     PRN No.-2024032500003774      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
265. AJANAL SHRADDHA SIDDHAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 35 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 34 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 32 16 35 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 28 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 35 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 382/550 (Three hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 69.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128024     PRN No.-2024032500003775      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
266. KADAM KSHITIJA DEEPAK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 * 19 16 36 100 - * 55 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 30 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 392/550 (Three hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 71.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128025     PRN No.-2024032500003776      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
267. SHIVPUJE PRAGATI PRAVIN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 47 16 36 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 28 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 36 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 390/550 (Three hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 70.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128026     PRN No.-2024032500003777      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
268. MHETRE PRADNYA ANJANAYYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 36 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 36 16 35 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 35 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 32 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 35 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 394/550 (Three hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 71.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128027     PRN No.-2024032500003778      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
269. PATIL VARSHA BHIMRAO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 45 16 35 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 29 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 411/550 (Four hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 74.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128028     PRN No.-2024032500003779      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
270. FANIBAND SALEHA YUSUF

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 28 16 38 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 31 16 34 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 29 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 36 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 377/550 (Three hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 68.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128029     PRN No.-2024032500003780      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
271. PALANGE PRAJAKTA MOTICHAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 33 16 35 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 28 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 36 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 366/550 (Three hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 66.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128032     PRN No.-2024032500003783      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
272. PYATI AKSHATA SAIBANNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 38 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 35 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 403/550 (Four hundred and three) | Percentage: 73.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128033     PRN No.-2024032500003784      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
273. AVATADE SHUBHANGI SOUDAGAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 43 16 35 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 48 16 35 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 30 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 42 16 36 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 422/550 (Four hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 76.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128036     PRN No.-2024032500003787      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
274. JADHAV ANJALI LAXMAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 30 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 35 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 392/550 (Three hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 71.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128037     PRN No.-2024032500003788      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
275. KULKARNI RINKU NAGESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 37 16 35 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 43 16 32 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 28 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 35 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 359/550 (Three hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 65.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128038     PRN No.-2024032500003789      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
276. LAVATE NIKITA SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 36 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 34 16 32 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 30 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 42 16 36 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 390/550 (Three hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 70.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128039     PRN No.-2024032500003790      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
277. FAND PRAJKTA UDDHAV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 38 16 35 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 34 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 30 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 407/550 (Four hundred and seven) | Percentage: 74.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128041     PRN No.-2024032500003792      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
278. DINGANE NUTAN VISHNU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 34 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 28 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 382/550 (Three hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 69.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128042     PRN No.-2024032500003793      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
279. GOGI SHWETA VIJAYKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 35 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 36 16 34 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 35 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 28 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 38 16 35 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 396/550 (Three hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 72.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128043     PRN No.-2024032500003794      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
280. KHAJURKAR GAURI REVANSIDDHA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 35 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 35 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 28 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 35 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 388/550 (Three hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 70.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128045     PRN No.-2024032500003796      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
281. AWATADE PAYAL BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 35 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 46 16 34 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 32 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 35 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 395/550 (Three hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 71.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128046     PRN No.-2024032500003797      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
282. PATIL PRATIBHA SHIVANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 41 16 35 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 47 16 35 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 29 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 42 16 35 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 418/550 (Four hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 76.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128047     PRN No.-2024032500003798      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
283. KALYANI VAISHNAVI SHIVKUMAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 50 16 38 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 24 8 18 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 29 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 443/550 (Four hundred and forty three) | Percentage: 80.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128048     PRN No.-2024032500003799      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
284. HONAMANI AMBIKA HANUMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 36 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 387/550 (Three hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 70.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128049     PRN No.-2024032500003801      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
285. GAIKWAD SUJATA MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 35 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 35 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 29 100 - 29 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 36 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 351/550 (Three hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 63.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128050     PRN No.-2024032500003802      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
286. GUND SAMRUDDHI DEENDAYAL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 39 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 35 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 401/550 (Four hundred and one) | Percentage: 72.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128051     PRN No.-2024032500003803      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
287. GAIKWAD POONAM SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 40 16 35 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 40 16 35 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 29 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 35 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 397/550 (Three hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 72.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128052     PRN No.-2024032500003804      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
288. PATIL SRUSHTI KUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 38 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 51 16 39 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 57 16 38 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 459/550 (Four hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 83.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128055     PRN No.-2024032500003807      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
289. PAWAR AISHWARYA ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 39 16 36 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 42 16 37 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 50 16 35 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 30 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 435/550 (Four hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 79.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128056     PRN No.-2024032500003808      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
290. KAIRAMKONDA KAVERI RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 39 16 36 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 45 16 39 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 29 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 36 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 419/550 (Four hundred and nineteen) | Percentage: 76.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128057     PRN No.-2024032500003809      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
291. DHAKPADE ROHINI YASHWANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 35 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 36 16 34 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 49 16 37 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 48 16 30 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 43 16 35 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 417/550 (Four hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 75.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128058     PRN No.-2024032500003810      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
292. DULANGE SHUBHANGI DHARMENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 42 16 36 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 AB 16 35 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 17 50 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 32 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 AB 16 35 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 321/550 (Three hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 58.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128059     PRN No.-2024032500003811      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
293. KONADE NIKITA SHARANAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 35 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 40 16 34 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 40 16 34 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 28 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 46 16 35 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 364/550 (Three hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 66.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128061     PRN No.-2024032500003813      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
294. GURAV SUVARNA DHONDAPPA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 54 16 39 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 57 16 38 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 465/550 (Four hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 84.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128062     PRN No.-2024032500003814      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
295. KOHLHAPUR SOUNDARYA SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 38 16 38 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 43 16 38 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 35 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 427/550 (Four hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 77.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 206 | GPA/SGPA:9.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128063     PRN No.-2024032500003815      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
296. JADHAV VAISHNAVI DNYANESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 38 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 404/550 (Four hundred and four) | Percentage: 73.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128064     PRN No.-2024032500003816      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
297. SWAMI VAISHNAVI KEDARNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 38 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 33 16 35 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 35 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 411/550 (Four hundred and eleven) | Percentage: 74.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128067     PRN No.-2024032500003819      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
298. DHARSANGE AISHWARYA SONMNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 38 16 35 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 34 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 30 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 47 16 35 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 408/550 (Four hundred and eight) | Percentage: 74.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128069     PRN No.-2024032500003821      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
299. VHORADE SONALI HEMANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 47 16 28 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 382/550 (Three hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 69.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128070     PRN No.-2024032500003822      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
300. CHALWADI AMRAPALI RANGNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 35 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 40 16 35 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 17 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 35 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 384/550 (Three hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 69.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128073     PRN No.-2024032500003825      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
301. RUPNAR ASHWINI NAGNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 38 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 35 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 28 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 38 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 387/550 (Three hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 70.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128074     PRN No.-2024032500003826      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
302. GAVALI GAYATRI MAHESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 37 16 35 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 43 16 35 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 28 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 35 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 393/550 (Three hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 71.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128075     PRN No.-2024032500003827      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
303. MADANE SAMRUDHI DEVENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 25 16 37 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 29 16 35 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 28 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 379/550 (Three hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 68.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128076     PRN No.-2024032500003828      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
304. KHADTARE SHRUTI BHARAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 * 18 16 36 100 - * 54 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 38 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 32 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 36 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 384/550 (Three hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 69.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128077     PRN No.-2024032500003829      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
305. RATHOD NIKITA SURESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 28 16 35 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 30 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 376/550 (Three hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 68.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128078     PRN No.-2024032500003830      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
306. MARKANTI RUPALI DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 37 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 35 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 30 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 37 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 389/550 (Three hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 70.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128079     PRN No.-2024032500003831      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
307. SHELAKE NEHA ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 43 16 37 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 49 16 36 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 36 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 44 16 37 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 214 | GPA/SGPA:9.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 449/550 (Four hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 81.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 214 | GPA/SGPA:9.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128080     PRN No.-2024032500003832      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
308. DAULATABAD NAMRATA SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 39 16 37 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 48 16 36 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 30 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 414/550 (Four hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 75.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128081     PRN No.-2024032500010754      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
309. TANWADE ANJALI ANNA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 51 16 35 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 43 16 35 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 52 16 35 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 28 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 43 16 35 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 432/550 (Four hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 78.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128082     PRN No.-2024032500010755      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
310. JADHAV SHRADDHA RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 42 16 35 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 28 16 35 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 45 16 35 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 28 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 35 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 406/550 (Four hundred and six) | Percentage: 73.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 176151     PRN No.-2024032500016677      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
311. TALBHANDARE SAKSHI PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 43 16 36 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 50 16 35 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 28 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 45 16 36 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 422/550 (Four hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 76.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128084     PRN No.-2024032500019759      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
312. MANE VAISHNAVI SUDHIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 37 16 36 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 50 16 35 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 30 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 36 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 166 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 372/550 (Three hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 67.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 166 | GPA/SGPA:7.55 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Laxmibai Bhaurao Patil Mahila Mahavidyalay, Solapur
Seat No: 128085     PRN No.-2024032500019760      ELIG: E      College Code: LBP
313. HAJARE RESHMA SHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 47 16 38 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 47 16 39 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 57 16 38 100 - 95 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 214 | GPA/SGPA:9.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 458/550 (Four hundred and fifty eight) | Percentage: 83.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 214 | GPA/SGPA:9.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180334     PRN No.-202201006039707      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
314. DHADE SOHEL RAMA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 39 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 39 16 39 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 22 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 39 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 40 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 361/550 (Three hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 65.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180264     PRN No.-2024032500004269      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
315. JAGTAP SANDHYA DEVIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 43 16 39 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 36 16 39 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 32 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 38 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 39 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 435/550 (Four hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 79.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 208 | GPA/SGPA:9.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180266     PRN No.-2024032500004271      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
316. MUSALE SONALI MAHAVIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 18 16 39 100 - 57 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 39 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 26 16 40 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 318/550 (Three hundred and eighteen) | Percentage: 57.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.09 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180267     PRN No.-2024032500004272      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
317. GOPHANE PATIL PRUTHVIRAJ ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 39 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 26 16 39 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 25 16 28 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 39 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 28 16 40 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 323/550 (Three hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 58.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180268     PRN No.-2024032500004273      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
318. LONDHE PRAVIN PRADIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 25 16 39 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 39 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 25 16 30 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 27 16 39 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 321/550 (Three hundred and twenty one) | Percentage: 58.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 140 | GPA/SGPA:6.36 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180269     PRN No.-2024032500004274      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
319. AGALAVE DIVYA CHANDRAKANT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 39 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 39 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 32 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 40 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 40 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 424/550 (Four hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 77.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180270     PRN No.-2024032500004275      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
320. KAZI SAIF SANAULLA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 39 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 39 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 40 16 32 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 39 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 29 16 38 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 356/550 (Three hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 64.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180271     PRN No.-2024032500004276      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
321. KOTHAVALE NISARG SUKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 39 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 39 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 32 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 27 16 39 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 146 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 341/550 (Three hundred and forty one) | Percentage: 62.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 146 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180274     PRN No.-2024032500004279      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
322. MOHOLE KAJAL SATISHKUMAR 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 27 16 39 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 37 16 39 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 39 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 38 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 365/550 (Three hundred and sixty five) | Percentage: 66.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 158 | GPA/SGPA:7.18 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180276     PRN No.-2024032500004281      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
323. BHANGE SHUBHAM PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 24 16 39 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 39 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 29 16 30 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 19 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 37 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 40 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 396/550 (Three hundred and ninety six) | Percentage: 72.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180278     PRN No.-2024032500004283      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
324. PATIL BHARAT BHIMRAO 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 25 16 39 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 30 16 39 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 27 16 28 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 36 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 29 16 40 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 330/550 (Three hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 60.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 142 | GPA/SGPA:6.45 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180282     PRN No.-2024032500004287      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
325. KHUNE PRATIBHA ANUP 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 39 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 30 16 39 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 30 16 30 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 48 16 38 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 38 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 392/550 (Three hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 71.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180283     PRN No.-2024032500004288      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
326. MASKE SAKSHI MAHIPATI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 39 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 39 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 30 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 17 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 54 16 39 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 40 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 420/550 (Four hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 76.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180284     PRN No.-2024032500004289      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
327. SHINDE PRAJAKTA RATNAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 48 16 39 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 44 16 39 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 49 16 36 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 56 16 36 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 46 16 37 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 470/550 (Four hundred and seventy) | Percentage: 85.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:10.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180285     PRN No.-2024032500004290      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
328. SHINDE KAILAS NANASAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 39 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 28 16 39 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 32 16 30 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 38 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 25 16 38 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 382/550 (Three hundred and eighty two) | Percentage: 69.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180286     PRN No.-2024032500004291      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
329. BHISE SHRUTI MAHESH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 39 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 36 16 39 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 32 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 40 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 360/550 (Three hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 65.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180287     PRN No.-2024032500004292      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
330. KULTHE PAYAL PRADIP 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 39 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 36 16 39 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 32 16 30 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 55 16 38 100 - 93 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 416/550 (Four hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 75.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180288     PRN No.-2024032500004293      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
331. SURDE ANIKET SHRIKHARCHAND 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 18 16 39 100 - 57 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 36 16 39 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 32 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 23 8 19 50 - 42 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 36 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 128 | GPA/SGPA:5.82 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 354/550 (Three hundred and fifty four) | Percentage: 64.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 128 | GPA/SGPA:5.82 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180289     PRN No.-2024032500004294      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
332. TAMBOLI NILOFAR DILAWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 39 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 45 16 39 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 38 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 38 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 214 | GPA/SGPA:9.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 451/550 (Four hundred and fifty one) | Percentage: 82.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 214 | GPA/SGPA:9.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180290     PRN No.-2024032500004295      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
333. HAJARE AKSHATA MADHUKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 39 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 39 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 34 16 29 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 38 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 42 16 40 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 417/550 (Four hundred and seventeen) | Percentage: 75.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180291     PRN No.-2024032500004296      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
334. GADEKAR PRANJALI VISHNU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 39 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 36 16 39 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 24 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 39 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 432/550 (Four hundred and thirty two) | Percentage: 78.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180292     PRN No.-2024032500004297      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
335. JADHAV SHRADDHA SHANKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 39 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 46 16 39 100 - 85 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 43 16 31 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 56 16 38 100 - 94 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 45 16 39 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 452/550 (Four hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 82.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 210 | GPA/SGPA:9.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180293     PRN No.-2024032500004298      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
336. TUPE NIKITA VIKAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 39 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 39 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 33 16 29 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 36 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 39 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 406/550 (Four hundred and six) | Percentage: 73.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180294     PRN No.-2024032500004299      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
337. UPADHYE APEKSHA RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 39 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 39 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 40 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 387/550 (Three hundred and eighty seven) | Percentage: 70.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180295     PRN No.-2024032500004300      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
338. KHARAT AKSHATA ANIL

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 39 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 39 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 34 16 30 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 39 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 24 16 40 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 393/550 (Three hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 71.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180296     PRN No.-2024032500004301      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
339. SAYYAD SHAKILA SADIK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 27 16 39 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 39 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 32 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 54 16 37 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 39 16 39 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 422/550 (Four hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 76.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180299     PRN No.-2024032500004304      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
340. SAKHARE NIKITA DHANAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 39 16 39 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 39 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 34 16 32 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 18 50 - 40 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 38 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 44 16 38 100 - 82 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 431/550 (Four hundred and thirty one) | Percentage: 78.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 204 | GPA/SGPA:9.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180300     PRN No.-2024032500004305      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
341. MITKARI ONKAR CHANDRAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 AB 16 39 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 AB 16 39 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 AB 16 28 100 - 28 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 39 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 AB 16 40 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 203/550 (Two hundred and three) | Percentage: 36.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180301     PRN No.-2024032500004306      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
342. CHILWANT AMAR DATTATRAYA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 AB 16 39 100 - 39 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 39 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 31 16 30 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 38 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 40 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 118 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 314/550 (Three hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 57.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 118 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180302     PRN No.-2024032500004307      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
343. BALE GANESH SANTOSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 39 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 41 16 39 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 27 16 30 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 40 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 40 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 366/550 (Three hundred and sixty six) | Percentage: 66.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180303     PRN No.-2024032500004308      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
344. KULKARNI ARPITA PRABHAKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 39 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 41 16 39 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 27 16 36 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 38 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 49 16 38 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 422/550 (Four hundred and twenty two) | Percentage: 76.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 200 | GPA/SGPA:9.09 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180304     PRN No.-2024032500004309      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
345. ASWARE SHIVANJALI MAHADEV 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 39 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 39 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 33 16 34 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 48 16 40 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 40 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 404/550 (Four hundred and four) | Percentage: 73.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180305     PRN No.-2024032500004310      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
346. JAGTAP SAURABH KALIDAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 7 16 39 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 39 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 26 16 31 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 45 16 38 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 26 16 40 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 348/550 (Three hundred and forty eight) | Percentage: 63.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180306     PRN No.-2024032500004311      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
347. MARKAD SWARANJALI SIDDHESHWAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 39 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 39 16 39 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 51 16 38 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 23 8 18 50 - 41 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 50 16 38 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 40 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 447/550 (Four hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 81.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Arts & Commerce College, Madha
Seat No: 180307     PRN No.-2024032500009491      ELIG: E      College Code: RSSAC
348. BURUNGULE RESHMA MARUTI 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 39 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 39 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 48 16 32 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 19 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 54 16 38 100 - 92 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 38 16 40 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 420/550 (Four hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 76.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136960     PRN No.-2024032500018723      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
349. SUTAR PRAJKTA MOHAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 25 16 37 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 388/550 (Three hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 70.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136961     PRN No.-2024032500018724      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
350. BHOSALE AKASH RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 35 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 26 16 35 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 26 16 35 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 17 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 35 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 $ 22 +2 16 35 100 - $ 57 +2 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 375 + 2/550 (Three hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 68.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136963     PRN No.-2024032500018726      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
351. JADHAV PRATAP NAMDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 35 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 17 16 35 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 26 16 35 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 35 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 17 16 35 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 350/550 (Three hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 63.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136964     PRN No.-2024032500018727      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
352. MORE ABHIJIT ASHOK

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 35 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 11 16 35 100 - 46 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 29 16 35 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 35 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 360/550 (Three hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 65.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136965     PRN No.-2024032500018728      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
353. LAWAND SANJANA BHAGWAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 420/550 (Four hundred and twenty) | Percentage: 76.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136966     PRN No.-2024032500018729      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
354. THORAT PRANALI PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 37 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 381/550 (Three hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 69.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136967     PRN No.-2024032500018730      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
355. OWAL SAKSHI ARJUN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 37 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 26 16 37 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 398/550 (Three hundred and ninety eight) | Percentage: 72.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136968     PRN No.-2024032500018731      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
356. SHELAR AKSHAY MAHADEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 35 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 27 16 35 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 17 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 35 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 360/550 (Three hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 65.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 180 | GPA/SGPA:8.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136969     PRN No.-2024032500018732      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
357. DHAINJE PRIYA GANPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 40 16 36 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 36 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 43 16 36 100 - 79 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 425/550 (Four hundred and twenty five) | Percentage: 77.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136970     PRN No.-2024032500018733      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
358. MULANI APSAR MUKTAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 35 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 35 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 33 16 35 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 17 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 35 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 30 16 35 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 392/550 (Three hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 71.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136971     PRN No.-2024032500018734      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
359. SHAHANE SANDEEP SUDHIR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 394/550 (Three hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 71.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136972     PRN No.-2024032500018735      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
360. SHINDE ASHWINI SANDIP

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 28 16 36 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 $ 21 +3 16 37 100 - $ 58 +3 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 388 + 3/550 (Three hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 71.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 3)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 190 | GPA/SGPA:8.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136973     PRN No.-2024032500018736      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
361. BHOSALE RUTUJA RAJARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 31 16 36 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 36 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 $ 22 +2 16 36 100 - $ 58 +2 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 370 + 2/550 (Three hundred and seventy two) | Percentage: 67.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136974     PRN No.-2024032500018737      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
362. PAWAR MADHURI DNYANDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 26 16 37 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 376/550 (Three hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 68.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136975     PRN No.-2024032500018738      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
363. DHAINJE VISHVAJIT GANPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 35 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 18 16 35 100 - 53 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 12 8 17 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 35 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 23 16 35 100 - 58 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 118 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 347/550 (Three hundred and forty seven) | Percentage: 63.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 118 | GPA/SGPA:5.36 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136976     PRN No.-2024032500018739      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
364. KHANDEKAR GOURI RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 * 18 16 36 100 - * 54 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 36 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 361/550 (Three hundred and sixty one) | Percentage: 65.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 6)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136978     PRN No.-2024032500018741      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
365. BODARE HARSHAVARDHAN SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 19 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 25 16 37 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 380/550 (Three hundred and eighty) | Percentage: 69.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136979     PRN No.-2024032500018742      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
366. GAIKWAD KAJAL VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 $ 23 +1 16 36 100 - $ 59 +1 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 36 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 376 + 1/550 (Three hundred and seventy seven) | Percentage: 68.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 1)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136980     PRN No.-2024032500018743      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
367. DESHMANE MONIKA SHANTINATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 19 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 20 16 37 100 - 57 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:6.55 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 379/550 (Three hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 68.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:6.55 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136981     PRN No.-2024032500018744      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
368. ZANJE ANUJA SHAMRAV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 AB 16 36 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 17 16 37 100 - 54 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 18 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 26 16 37 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 334/550 (Three hundred and thirty four) | Percentage: 60.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136983     PRN No.-2024032500018746      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
369. KUMBHAR NIKITA RAMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 26 16 37 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 37 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 391/550 (Three hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 71.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136984     PRN No.-2024032500018747      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
370. SHEDAGE POOJA RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 40 16 37 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 37 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 423/550 (Four hundred and twenty three) | Percentage: 76.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136985     PRN No.-2024032500018748      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
371. AVAGHADE JYOTI SAHADEO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 28 16 36 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 36 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 $ 22 +2 16 36 100 - $ 58 +2 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 373 + 2/550 (Three hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 68.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136986     PRN No.-2024032500018749      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
372. PAWAR DNYANESHWARI RAJENDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 15 16 37 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 19 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 14 16 37 100 - 51 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 364/550 (Three hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 66.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136988     PRN No.-2024032500018751      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
373. KARE LALITA SAMPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 16 16 36 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 36 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 22 16 36 100 - 58 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 356/550 (Three hundred and fifty six) | Percentage: 64.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 120 | GPA/SGPA:5.45 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136989     PRN No.-2024032500018752      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
374. KARE SAURABH SAMPAT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 31 16 35 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 35 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 17 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 35 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 * 20 16 35 100 - * 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 360/550 (Three hundred and sixty) | Percentage: 65.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136990     PRN No.-2024032500018753      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
375. SHENDAGE KOMAL SUBHASH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 AB 16 36 100 - 36 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 35 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 17 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 36 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 338/550 (Three hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 61.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 150 | GPA/SGPA:6.82 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136991     PRN No.-2024032500018754      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
376. BAJARE SAKSHI LAXMAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 18 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 36 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 $ 22 +2 16 36 100 - $ 58 +2 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 365 + 2/550 (Three hundred and sixty seven) | Percentage: 66.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136992     PRN No.-2024032500018755      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
377. WAGHMODE RANI BALVANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 25 16 37 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 379/550 (Three hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 68.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136993     PRN No.-2024032500018756      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
378. KUMBHAR NISHA SHIVAJI

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 41 16 37 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 37 16 37 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 414/550 (Four hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 75.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136994     PRN No.-2024032500018757      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
379. JADHAV SHUBHANGI ANKUSH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 39 16 37 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 26 16 37 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 37 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 402/550 (Four hundred and two) | Percentage: 73.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136996     PRN No.-2024032500018759      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
380. KAMBALE SANJIVANI PARSHURAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 37 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 390/550 (Three hundred and ninety) | Percentage: 70.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136997     PRN No.-2024032500018760      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
381. SORATE DIKSHA DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 30 16 37 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 28 16 37 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 18 50 - 39 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 406/550 (Four hundred and six) | Percentage: 73.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 136998     PRN No.-2024032500018761      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
382. SONAVANE PRIYANKA ABA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 AB 16 37 100 - 37 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 37 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 27 16 37 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 37 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 355/550 (Three hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 64.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 137001     PRN No.-2024032500018764      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
383. KACHARE PRATIK RAMCHANDRA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 18 50 - 34 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 36 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 * 20 16 36 100 - * 56 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 368/550 (Three hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 66.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 4)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 137002     PRN No.-2024032500018765      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
384. PAWAR PRATIMA TUKARAM 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 41 16 36 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 36 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 36 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 402/550 (Four hundred and two) | Percentage: 73.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:8.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 137004     PRN No.-2024032500018767      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
385. MASAL DNYANDEV AABA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 18 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 36 100 - 89 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 $ 22 +2 16 36 100 - $ 58 +2 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: $ 374 + 2/550 (Three hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 68.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.94(U.O.01) (Marks/ 2)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 137005     PRN No.-2024032500018768      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
386. CHORAMLE HARSHAL SITARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 36 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 36 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 36 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 393/550 (Three hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 71.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 137006     PRN No.-2024032500018769      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
387. KIRDAK SNEHAL AABASO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 36 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 36 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 18 50 - 36 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 52 16 36 100 - 88 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 36 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 407/550 (Four hundred and seven) | Percentage: 74.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 137007     PRN No.-2024032500018770      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
388. BHOSALE RUSHALI ABHIMANYU

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 36 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 36 100 - 77 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 18 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 51 16 36 100 - 87 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 * 19 16 36 100 - * 55 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: * 393/550 (Three hundred and ninety three) | Percentage: 71.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : 0.96(U.O.04) (Marks/ 5)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 194 | GPA/SGPA:8.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
Sahakar Maharshi Shankarrao Mohite-Patil Mahavidyalaya, Natepute
Seat No: 137008     PRN No.-2024032500018771      ELIG: E      College Code: SMSMPM
389. KATKAR OM SANJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 34 16 37 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 37 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 38 16 37 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 18 50 - 35 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 53 16 37 100 - 90 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 29 16 37 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 407/550 (Four hundred and seven) | Percentage: 74.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 198 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176103     PRN No.-2024032500003654      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
390. KALSHETTI SNEHA DEVANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 38 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 34 16 26 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 28 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 11 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 36 16 30 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 42 16 32 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 363/550 (Three hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 66.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 182 | GPA/SGPA:8.27 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176104     PRN No.-2024032500014212      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
391. DHEPE MAYURI PANDURANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 15 16 34 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 24 16 34 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 28 16 31 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 7 8 12 50 - 19 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 36 16 20 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 32 16 21 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 294/550 (Two hundred and ninety four) | Percentage: 53.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176108     PRN No.-2024032500014216      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
392. DEOKATTE SHIVANI RAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 16 16 34 100 - 50 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 32 16 34 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 28 16 34 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 16 8 14 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 25 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 40 16 31 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 344/550 (Three hundred and forty four) | Percentage: 62.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT

03/02/2026 Page No.199 756e10e3-b092-4504-88ca-a60b8ab2d3a0



Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176109     PRN No.-2024032500014217      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
393. KANDRE MEGHA NARAYAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 10 16 30 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 24 16 18 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 20 16 18 100 - 38 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 8 8 10 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 18 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 AB 16 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 48 | GPA/SGPA:2.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 215/550 (Two hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 39.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 48 | GPA/SGPA:2.18 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176113     PRN No.-2024032500014221      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
394. PAWAR SUSHMA GANESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 18 16 34 100 - 52 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 32 16 28 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 9 8 12 50 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 26 16 26 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 124 | GPA/SGPA:5.64 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 316/550 (Three hundred and sixteen) | Percentage: 57.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:5.64 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176114     PRN No.-2024032500014222      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
395. WAKHARKAR VAISHNAVI PRASHANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 30 16 30 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 24 16 32 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 33 16 33 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 AB 8 11 50 - 11 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 20 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 36 16 30 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 314/550 (Three hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 57.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 152 | GPA/SGPA:6.91 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176115     PRN No.-2024032500014223      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
396. KANAKDHAR PRIYANKA KRUSHNATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 37 16 30 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 24 16 36 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 38 16 28 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 13 8 13 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 22 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 350/550 (Three hundred and fifty) | Percentage: 63.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176117     PRN No.-2024032500014225      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
397. KULKARNI SANTOSH JAYANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 17 16 30 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 28 16 32 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 35 16 33 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 17 8 13 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 30 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 35 16 25 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 335/550 (Three hundred and thirty five) | Percentage: 60.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 148 | GPA/SGPA:6.73 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176120     PRN No.-2024032500014228      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
398. JADHAV DHANASHRI ANAND

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 36 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 45 16 33 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 36 16 30 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 24 8 9 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 36 16 25 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 44 16 18 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 373/550 (Three hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 67.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 184 | GPA/SGPA:8.36 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176121     PRN No.-2024032500014229      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
399. BIRAJDAR MEGHA MAHADEO

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 32 16 26 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 17 100 - 52 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 35 16 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 9 50 - 26 B 6 12 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 24 16 23 100 - 47 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 38 16 18 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 292/550 (Two hundred and ninety two) | Percentage: 53.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 136 | GPA/SGPA:6.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176122     PRN No.-2024032500014230      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
400. BANDGAR NIRANJAN NILKANTH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 27 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 35 16 25 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 AB 16 32 100 - 32 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 17 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 20 100 - 20 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 264/550 (Two hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 48.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 108 | GPA/SGPA:4.91 | Status: ATKT

03/02/2026 Page No.203 756e10e3-b092-4504-88ca-a60b8ab2d3a0



Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176123     PRN No.-2024032500014231      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
401. KAMBLE VIDYA DADA

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 42 16 34 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 39 16 28 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 44 16 36 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 13 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 30 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 36 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 395/550 (Three hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 71.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 196 | GPA/SGPA:8.91 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176124     PRN No.-2024032500014232      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
402. REVANSIDDH RAJENDRA KORE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 25 16 16 100 - 41 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 28 16 26 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 14 50 - 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 36 16 20 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 34 16 32 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 146 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 310/550 (Three hundred and ten) | Percentage: 56.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 146 | GPA/SGPA:6.64 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176126     PRN No.-2024032500014234      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
403. KULKARNI NIKITA NARAYAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 16 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 37 16 18 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 50 16 18 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 21 8 9 50 - 30 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 39 16 20 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 44 16 18 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 330/550 (Three hundred and thirty) | Percentage: 60.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 164 | GPA/SGPA:7.45 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176129     PRN No.-2024032500014237      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
404. NADAF HASINA AYUB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 44 16 26 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 33 16 17 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 47 16 19 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 22 8 9 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 20 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 44 16 19 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 342/550 (Three hundred and forty two) | Percentage: 62.18% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176130     PRN No.-2024032500014238      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
405. RAJEPANDHARE SANIKA UMESH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 44 16 26 100 - 70 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 41 16 34 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 50 16 36 100 - 86 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 17 50 - 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 20 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 45 16 36 100 - 81 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 409/550 (Four hundred and nine) | Percentage: 74.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 202 | GPA/SGPA:9.18 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176132     PRN No.-2024032500014240      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
406. FADTARE AISHWARYA VASUDEV

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 17 16 26 100 - 43 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 18 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 25 16 18 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 17 8 8 50 - 25 B 6 12 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 25 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 17 16 18 100 - 35 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 44 | GPA/SGPA:2.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 213/550 (Two hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 38.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 44 | GPA/SGPA:2.00 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176133     PRN No.-2024032500014241      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
407. HATALE SAMARTH KASHINATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 31 100 - 68 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 43 16 21 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 30 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 12 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 29 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 44 16 36 100 - 80 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 385/550 (Three hundred and eighty five) | Percentage: 70.00% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 188 | GPA/SGPA:8.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176134     PRN No.-2024032500014242      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
408. BHARATE MOHINI DINKAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 12 16 28 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 - 16 23 100 - 23 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 26 16 36 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 13 8 10 50 - 23 C+ 5 10 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 25 16 18 100 - 43 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 35 16 36 100 - 71 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.27 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 262/550 (Two hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 47.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 94 | GPA/SGPA:4.27 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176135     PRN No.-2024032500014243      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
409. MANGALWEDHE PRAVIN MALLINATH

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 25 16 26 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 32 16 31 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 28 16 30 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 15 50 - 29 B+ 7 14 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 18 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 32 16 28 100 - 60 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 314/550 (Three hundred and fourteen) | Percentage: 57.09% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 154 | GPA/SGPA:7.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176137     PRN No.-2024032500014245      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
410. KULKARNI PRANAV BAJRANG

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 42 16 16 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 43 16 18 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 46 16 32 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 14 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 39 16 20 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 41 16 32 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 362/550 (Three hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 65.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 176 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176138     PRN No.-2024032500014246      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
411. KAMBLE SAMADHAN VIJAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 AB 16 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 AB 16 17 100 - 17 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 AB 16 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 9 50 - 9 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 25 100 - 25 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 AB 16 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 103/550 (One hundred and three) | Percentage: 18.73% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176141     PRN No.-2024032500014249      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
412. MASHAL SWAPNIL NANDKUMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 AB 16 16 100 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 AB 16 27 100 - 27 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 31 16 32 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 AB 8 14 50 - 14 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 20 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 36 16 28 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 92 | GPA/SGPA:4.18 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 239/550 (Two hundred and thirty nine) | Percentage: 43.45% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 92 | GPA/SGPA:4.18 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176142     PRN No.-2024032500014250      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
413. SUTAR SAMARTH SIDDHARAM

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 33 16 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 25 100 - 54 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 33 16 32 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 16 8 15 50 - 31 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 32 16 16 100 - 48 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 25 16 32 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 144 | GPA/SGPA:6.55 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 306/550 (Three hundred and six) | Percentage: 55.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 144 | GPA/SGPA:6.55 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176143     PRN No.-2024032500014251      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
414. PINJAR ASMA UMBAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 40 16 35 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 29 16 33 100 - 62 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 39 16 36 100 - 75 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 20 8 18 50 - 38 A+ 9 18 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 18 100 - 58 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 37 16 36 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 381/550 (Three hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 69.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:8.45 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176144     PRN No.-2024032500014252      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
415. ALISHA MUBARAK SHAIKH 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 32 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 31 16 24 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 33 16 36 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 19 8 14 50 - 33 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 22 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 29 16 36 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 346/550 (Three hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 62.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 168 | GPA/SGPA:7.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176147     PRN No.-2024032500014255      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
416. NAVGIRE SHRAVANI BHAUSAHEB

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 35 16 34 100 - 69 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 26 16 27 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 41 16 32 100 - 73 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 18 8 14 50 - 32 A 8 16 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 39 16 28 100 - 67 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 32 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 359/550 (Three hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 65.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176148     PRN No.-2024032500015676      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
417. SATPUTE VAISHNAVI AMAR

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 26 16 30 100 - 56 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 25 16 36 100 - 61 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 32 16 31 100 - 63 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 12 8 12 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 35 16 20 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 34 16 31 100 - 65 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 324/550 (Three hundred and twenty four) | Percentage: 58.91% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 162 | GPA/SGPA:7.36 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176149     PRN No.-2024032500015677      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
418. BIHADE SUYOG PRAMOD

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 13 16 34 100 - 47 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 15 16 30 100 - 45 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 25 16 30 100 - 55 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 8 8 10 50 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 20 16 20 100 - 40 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 24 16 26 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 52 | GPA/SGPA:2.36 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 255/550 (Two hundred and fifty five) | Percentage: 46.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 52 | GPA/SGPA:2.36 | Status: ATKT
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176152     PRN No.-2024032500016678      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
419. KORE VAIBHAVI AMBADAS

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 26 16 16 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 24 16 18 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 28 16 18 100 - 46 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 12 8 9 50 - 21 C 4 8 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 39 16 20 100 - 59 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 24 16 18 100 - 42 C 4 16 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 104 | GPA/SGPA:4.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 252/550 (Two hundred and fifty two) | Percentage: 45.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 104 | GPA/SGPA:4.73 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176153     PRN No.-2024032500016679      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
420. SARWADE MADHAVI HANUMENT 

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 37 16 16 100 - 53 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 30 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 42 16 34 100 - 76 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 14 8 13 50 - 27 B 6 12 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 32 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 40 16 32 100 - 72 A+ 9 36 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 359/550 (Three hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 65.27% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 172 | GPA/SGPA:7.82 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 184974     PRN No.-2024032500016680      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
421. SHINDE GIRISH CHANDRAKANT

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 AB 16 30 100 - 30 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 AB 16 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 AB 16 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 AB 8 8 50 - 8 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 AB 16 21 100 - 21 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 AB 16 18 100 - 18 F 0 0 F FC,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 113/550 (One hundred and thirteen) | Percentage: 20.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 0 | GPA/SGPA:0.00 | Status: ATKT

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176156     PRN No.-2024032500016682      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
422. CHOUGULE GEETA DATTATRAY

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 29 16 16 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 27 16 18 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 27 16 18 100 - 45 C+ 5 20 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 15 8 9 50 - 24 C+ 5 10 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 42 16 22 100 - 64 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 33 16 18 100 - 51 B 6 24 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 274/550 (Two hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 49.82% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 126 | GPA/SGPA:5.73 | Status: Pass
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Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176161     PRN No.-2024032500019392      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
423. SHRUTI PRATAP KADE

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0301 TH 24 46 16 38 100 - 84 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0302 TH 24 45 16 33 100 - 78 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0303 TH 24 53 16 38 100 - 91 O 10 40 P E,C

MCOM0304 TH 12 25 8 18 50 - 43 O 10 20 P E,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 40 16 34 100 - 74 A+ 9 36 P E,C

MCOM0322 TH 24 46 16 37 100 - 83 O 10 40 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 453/550 (Four hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 82.36% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 212 | GPA/SGPA:9.64 | Status: Pass

Master of Commerce (with Credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023  - Sem-3 HELD IN October 2025
School of Commerce and Management
Seat No: 176163     PRN No.-2024032500019662      ELIG: E      College Code: SCMS
424. HASABE DIGAMBAR NARAYAN

UA CA TOTAL

CODE AM MIN OBT MIN OBT MAX MIN OBT GR GP EGP Status Remark

MCOM0313 TH 24 17 16 32 100 - 49 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0314 TH 24 27 16 30 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

MCOM0315 TH 24 24 16 26 100 - 50 B 6 24 P E,C

MCOM0316 TH 12 6 8 10 50 - 16 F 0 0 F FC,C

MCOM0321 PR 24 38 16 28 100 - 66 A 8 32 P E,C

MCOM0323 TH 24 25 16 32 100 - 57 B+ 7 28 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits : 22 | Total Grade Points: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.09 | Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 295/550 (Two hundred and ninety five) | Percentage: 53.64% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 22 | Total EGP: 112 | GPA/SGPA:5.09 | Status: ATKT
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 RR Student Report

Sr. 
No

Seat No PRN No collegeC
ode

Name Status
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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
Dnyanteerth Nagar, Kegaon, Solapur-Pune National Highway, Solapur-413255, Maharashtra, India.

Printed on: 2/3/2026

College-wise Statistical Report

College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

ARBM SBC 10 0 10 0 10 100% 0 0%

ARBM OBC 4 0 4 0 4 100% 0 0%

ARBM SC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

ARBM NTB 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

ARBM General 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

BPS General 17 4 13 3 10 76% 0 0%

BPS ST 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

BPS SEBC 4 0 4 0 3 75% 0 0%

BPS EWS 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

BPS OBC 10 3 7 1 6 70% 0 0%

BPS SC 6 0 6 0 5 83% 0 0%

BPS NTD 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

BPS VJA 1 0 1 0 0 0% 0 0%

BPS NTC 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

BPS SBC 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

CBK General 15 7 8 4 2 40% 0 0%

CBK NTB 2 0 2 0 1 50% 0 0%

CBK OBC 11 2 9 1 5 55% 0 0%

CBK NTC 4 1 3 0 2 50% 0 0%

CBK SC 3 1 2 0 0 0% 0 0%

CBK SBC 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

CSNC NTC 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

CSNC OBC 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

CSNC General 17 6 11 5 7 71% 0 0%

CSNC SC 5 3 2 1 0 20% 0 0%
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College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

DAV General 15 5 10 4 10 93% 0 0%

DAV Others 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

DAV SBC 8 5 3 4 2 75% 0 0%

DAV SC 5 1 4 1 3 80% 0 0%

DAV OBC 6 1 5 1 5 100% 0 0%

DAV NTC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

DAV SEBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

DSG OBC 16 7 9 6 8 88% 0 0%

DSG SEBC 2 2 0 2 0 100% 0 0%

DSG SC 8 3 5 3 5 100% 0 0%

DSG General 39 24 15 20 13 85% 0 0%

DSG SBC 5 4 1 2 1 60% 0 0%

DSG NTC 7 7 0 3 0 43% 0 0%

DSG NTB 2 1 1 1 1 100% 0 0%

DSG ST 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

LBP OPEN 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

LBP EWS 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

LBP OBC 13 0 13 0 12 92% 0 0%

LBP General 29 0 29 0 26 90% 0 0%

LBP NTC 8 0 8 0 7 88% 0 0%

LBP NTB 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

LBP SC 9 0 9 0 9 100% 0 0%

LBP VJA 4 0 4 0 3 75% 0 0%

LBP SBC 2 0 2 0 2 100% 0 0%

RSSAC SC 4 1 3 0 2 50% 0 0%

RSSAC General 19 7 12 0 9 47% 0 0%

RSSAC EWS 1 1 0 0 0 0% 0 0%

RSSAC OBC 6 4 2 2 2 67% 0 0%

RSSAC SEBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

RSSAC NTC 4 0 4 0 4 100% 0 0%

SCMS OBC 8 2 6 1 4 63% 0 0%

SCMS General 17 6 11 4 6 59% 0 0%

SCMS SC 5 2 3 0 3 60% 0 0%

SCMS NTB 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SCMS NTC 3 2 1 0 1 33% 0 0%
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College Code Category Total Students 
Count

Male Female Male Pass Count Female Pass Count Passing  Percentage Pass Student with Distinction Pass Student Distinction in Percentage %

SCMS SEBC 1 0 1 0 1 100% 0 0%

SMSMPM OBC 10 1 9 1 8 90% 0 0%

SMSMPM NTB 1 1 0 1 0 100% 0 0%

SMSMPM VJA 3 2 1 1 1 67% 0 0%

SMSMPM General 8 4 4 3 3 75% 0 0%

SMSMPM SEBC 2 0 2 0 1 50% 0 0%

SMSMPM SC 8 1 7 0 6 75% 0 0%

SMSMPM NTC 9 5 4 5 1 67% 0 0%
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